
Bid Evaluation Report for Studnet Magazine 2019 University of Swat

1 2 3 4 5 6 QTY

Lowest 

Evaluated 

Price

Total Supplier

SN Item
Admire Graphics 

Peshawar

   3K 

Communications 
Print Zone Al-Saeed

Golden 

printing press
Abdar Advertising

a

Annual Student Magazine 2019                                        

Size:  A-4

Quality and weight of paper:  115 gm, matte paper

Print Color

Cover page:  Art Card 300 gram (four color print with 

matt Lamination)

Binding Perfect binding/Gum Binding

No of Inner pages: 60

129.76 130 92.6 89 91.19 215

KPRA Registration Yes Yes yes N/A Yes N/A

FBR Income Tax Registration Yes Yes yes N/A Yes Yes

FBR Sales Tax Registration Yes Yes N/A N/A Yes N/A

Total  Quoted Amount 778580 780000 555600 534000 547140 1290000

Tender Fee Rs.1000 Rs.1000 Rs.1000 Rs.1000 Rs.1000 Rs.1000

CDR 15572 15600 12000 11000 12000 26000

Status Qualified Qualified Not Qualified Not Qualified Qualified Not Qaualified

G
o

le
n

 P
ri

n
ti

n
g 

P
re

ss
 M

in
go

ra
 S

w
at

5
4

7
1

4
0

9
1

.1
9

0

6
0

0
0

Remarks:

Shaukat Ali 
Store Officer

University of Swat


